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NOBLE COURT - RAVINE

Immaculate top to bottom. Wonderfully big family room with glass wall &
sliders to covered patio overlooking the PRETTIEST POOL EVER! New
broadioom in most rooms, upgraded windows & kitchen. A true winner
on this ravine court home at $259,900.

EXECUTIVE
TOWNHOME

Immaculate luxury
townhome in a prestigious
Brampton complex. Ensuite
bath, family room with gas

frepiace, walkout to private | SRR (B B M| A WINNER!

pam area‘ s1 78,5&. 3 e R . : S R T :;_'g:?'_:,rl :'.'.f SR = Piﬂll‘ﬂ P‘W 3 bedroom bmgalow with fully 'ﬂlﬂﬂl@d lower level with exira

E g P e e e . iR . @ | N situated on a 1/2 acre pius country kot located just 7 minutes to Georgetown.

shahe e S L B v BT e Qv @ e = = | Great extras, big trees, above ground pool and wrap around deck overlooking
MR AV IENINTO . . 0 | pristine farm land - all for $184,900, 95-2-419
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Fabulous reno in this great Glen Williams home. ol Ry st = | Huge four bedroom ranch bungalow with trout pond and

. gorgeous inground pool. Patio door walkout from finished
1/3 acre lot, small barn for workshop & loaded with basement to pool area 30 x 40 insulated shop for the

character. Call soon! 95-2-482 |49 Mivobar. NANRWLN) S e . o s dyman $269,900. 95-2413

D I TNINEIN Exposing your property to
ROYAL LEPAGE over 23,000 agents

S R rough the Toronto

and Brampton
eal Estate Boards
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IN . MIN. FROM GEORGETOWN)

home, extensively landscaped, irregular extra large lot JUST THE RIGHT PRICE
Well looked after, large, clean 2 bedroom | With flowers, shrubs & trees planted just so to compli- § Not too big, not too small, kitchen & breakfast area
condo in Georgetown. Condo fees of $252 ment above ground pool sunk into a deck, a gazebo to | combo, living & dining room combo, giving this home a

enjoy summer evenings. 5 bdrm home with skylight, § spacious look. Extra lar emium comer com
cover all expenses except phone & cable. | hardwood floors, fireplace, rec room with Berber carpet. - | ly fenced, 4 bedrooms rdﬁ garage, 2 yr :; home
Call Mary*. 31-108 | Nice one. Call Mary Maan*. 31-125 | nice quiet neighbourhood. Call Mary Maan*. 31-123
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: hdFlO?tl‘Blh zOFI I:'Ylgl;’l & T.HEJNLA&% 5 BEDROOM BUNGALOW FOR
rm du ean ungalow you rm 000

:nllaa:ssulte with its own kng::n & woodstove for the | Peg mgmﬁ;g mar?hHﬂoﬁr%a?hg? Extsra large

:c . + raoo;l.r:?owmbar. - ng(d stmw Itsi n:w;r : country kitchen. If you like large rooms, this'hme is for

place, a walkout to concrete inground pool, and an extra you. 4 stall barn, creek running through the property,

lot for your gardening pleasure. Call Mary Maan*. 31-124 Ideal astﬂhg:;:rCaal:mbbymrm; — t§1 ?1":‘:




